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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SG Gallinchen 8 : 0 4 1.538,00 6152 1664
2 TSV 65-Radensdorf 6 : 2 4 1.576,00 6304 1641
3 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 6 : 2 4 1.461,75 5847 1514
4 Kolkwitzer SV 4 : 4 4 1.569,25 6277 1632
5 SV Neuzauche 06 II 4 : 4 4 1.529,75 6119 1591
6 TSG Lübben 65 4 : 4 4 1.514,75 6059 1649
7 SG Burg/Spreewald II 4 : 4 4 1.482,75 5931 1489
8 ESV Lok Lübbenau 4 : 4 4 1.415,50 5662 1536
9 SG Jänschwalde 0 : 8 4 1.440,25 5761 1526

10 SV 1920 Tauer 0 : 8 4 1.302,00 5208 1376

Rangliste:
1 Piesker, Jörg Rad1 4 300,50
2 Helbig, Toni svK1 3 298,67
3 Stenzinger, Ronny Lü1 4 297,50
4 Drechsler, Erhard Leu2 4 288,50
5 Leberecht, Mathias NZ2 4 287,00
6 Stephan, Heiko svK1 3 286,67
7 Mildner, Timo [3] Lü1 8 282,63
8 Langsam, Reinhold Gal1 4 281,75
9 Neumann, Heinz Rad1 4 276,00

10 Lehmann, Andreas Lüa1 4 274,00
11 Piesker, Ronald Rad1 2 273,50
12 Urban, Klaus svK1 4 269,25
13 Weber, Arvid svK1 4 267,00
14 Kaul, Torsten NZ2 4 266,00
15 Neumann, Uwe NZ2 4 264,00
16 Matthes, Christian Tau1 4 262,25
17 Blasius, Ralf svK1 4 260,50
18 Keller, Matthias Gal1 4 260,00
19 Tschacksch, Roland Jä1 4 259,25
20 Banner, Jens Rad1 4 258,50
21 Pötschke, Heiko Bu2 4 257,00
22 Hornig, Olaf Lüa1 4 257,00
23 Schulze, Matthias Gal1 4 256,50
24 Krüger, Uwe Lü1 4 256,50
25 Dösing, Roland Gal1 4 255,50
26 Linke, Stephan [2] Bu2 6 255,33
27 Beck, Christian Bu2 3 253,33
28 Briesemann, Bernd Jä1 4 251,50
29 Richter, Ralf Leu2 4 249,75
30 Schulz, Norbert Bu2 4 249,50
31 Kühn, Günter NZ2 4 248,00
32 Buder, Frank NZ2 4 244,00
33 Rother, Joachim Gal1 4 243,25
34 Jerol, Steffen Rad1 4 243,00
35 Nowka, Eric Leu2 2 242,00
36 Imgrund, Rainer Bu2 4 241,25
37 Herold, Hartmut Gal1 4 241,00
38 Dürre, Rudolf Leu2 4 240,50
39 Krautzig, Silvio Rad1 2 238,00
40 Hobracht, Dietmar Jä1 4 237,75
41 Jahn, Bert Lüa1 4 237,25
42 Rösner, Sigurd NZ2 2 234,00
43 Kolberg, Dietmar Jä1 4 231,25
44 Gramatke, Kai Lüa1 4 231,25
45 Prawos, Jürgen Bu2 4 231,00
46 Miatke, Reik Jä1 4 231,00
47 Neubert, Florian Lü1 4 230,25
48 Wenzel, Diethmar Jä1 4 229,50
49 Schneider, Thomas Lüa1 2 229,00
50 Weihrauch, Axel Lü1 4 228,50
51 Pujo, Norbert svK1 4 228,25
52 Huschga, Gernot Tau1 4 226,75
53 Huber, Jürgen Lü1 4 226,50
54 Schuldt, Andreas Lüa1 2 221,50
55 Schmidt, Thomas Leu2 2 221,00
56 Biemelt, Tim Tau1 4 218,50
57 Gormann, Fred Leu2 4 213,50
58 Schulz, Marcel Tau1 4 202,75
59 Knick, Timo Tau1 4 193,50

Ergebnisse:

TSG Lübben 65 1649 Kolkwitzer SV 1631
Huber, Jürgen 131 254 254 Weber, Arvid 131 306 306
Krüger, Uwe 152 287 541 Pujo, Norbert 92 233 539
Neubert, Florian 131 222 763 Urban, Klaus 141 285 824
Weihrauch, Axel 122 253 1016 Blasius, Ralf 78 217 1041
Stenzinger, Ronny 169 330 1346 Stephan, Heiko 134 303 1344
Mildner, Timo 148 303 1649 Helbig, Toni 155 287 1631

ESV Lok Lübbenau 1536 SG Jänschwalde 1399
Schneider, Thomas 121 220 220 Miatke, Reik 104 244 244
Schuldt, Andreas 130 241 461 Wenzel, Diethmar 85 204 448
Gramatke, Kai 133 265 726 Tschacksch, Roland 116 263 711
Hornig, Olaf 139 282 1008 Briesemann, Bernd 121 233 944
Jahn, Bert 105 226 1234 Kolberg, Dietmar 75 201 1145
Lehmann, Andreas 149 302 1536 Hobracht, Dietmar 139 254 1399

SV Neuzauche 06 II 1575 SG Burg/Spreewald II 1485
Leberecht, Mathias 137 290 290 Imgrund, Rainer 122 200 200
Buder, Frank 129 260 550 Pötschke, Heiko 142 267 467
Wilke, Torsten (3) 125 239 789 Schulz, Norbert 144 264 731
Kaul, Torsten 142 281 1070 Prawos, Jürgen 121 231 962
Neumann, Uwe 113 253 1323 Linke, Stephan 112 252 1214
Kühn, Günter 121 252 1575 Beck, Christian 136 271 1485

TSV 65-Radensdorf 1641 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 1365
Schulzendorf, Bernd (2) 109 258 258 Schmidt, Thomas 111 206 206
Jerol, Steffen 114 252 510 Nowka, Eric 132 228 434
Neumann, Heinz 138 284 794 Drechsler, Erhard 134 259 693
Piesker, Ronald 133 268 1062 Gormann, Fred 97 206 899
Banner, Jens 137 261 1323 Richter, Ralf 121 251 1150
Piesker, Jörg 166 318 1641 Dürre, Rudolf 112 215 1365

SV 1920 Tauer 1244 SG Gallinchen 1462
Huschga, Gernot 105 226 226 Keller, Matthias 106 223 223
Matthes, Christian 140 250 476 Langsam, Reinhold 140 268 491
Englich, Erwin (3) 107 187 663 Dösing, Roland 127 236 727
Schulz, Marcel 110 195 858 Rother, Joachim 121 244 971
Biemelt, Tim 102 226 1084 Herold, Hartmut 88 244 1215
Knick, Timo 71 160 1244 Schulze, Matthias 118 247 1462
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